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50 140 667.8571 1102.418 0 4250
2001 141 101.9716 149.0321 0 650
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1
1
1
1 250 2 750 3 1250
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227 2.85022 1.242513 1 4
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2 167 | 0.4071856 | 0.4927876 0 1
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1
1
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264 | 0.4128788 | 0.4932865 0 1
182 0.521978 | 0.5008947 0 1
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264 | 0.2765152 | 0.4481241 0 1
226 | 0.4247788 | 0.4954066 0 1
212 | 0.1179245 | 0.3232821 0 1
208 24.01683 19.71563 0 120
196 | 0.0972408 | 0.1679996 0 1
217 6.256221 2.655231 0 10
C
regress tobit regress
0.0510016 0.735592** 0.2846921
1.626 2.016 0.710
0.0606958** 0.782516** 1.1433***
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109 41.29 41.29 41.29
155 58.71 58.71 100.00
264 100.00 100.00
0 0
264 100.00
2
47 17.80 20.70 20.70
53 20.08 23.35 44.05
14 5.30 6.17 50.22
113 42.80 49.78 100.00
227 85.98 100.00
37 14.02
264 100.00
3
122 46.21 46.21 46.21
142 53.79 53.79 100.00
264 100.00 100.00
0 0 0
264 100.00 100.00
4
133 50.38 50.38 50.38
131 49.62 49.62 100.00
264 100.00 100.00
0 0 0
264 100.00 100.00
5
250 18 6.82 12.16 12.16
750 65 24.62 43.92 56.08
1250 39 14.77 26.35 82.43
1750 17 6.44 11.49 93.92
2250 9 3.41 6.08 100.00
148 56.06 100.00
116 43.94
264 100.00
6

71




45 3 1.14 1.25 1.25
46.5 3 1.14 1.25 2.50
47 4 1.52 1.67 4.17
47.5 7 2.65 2.92 7.08
48 3 1.14 1.25 8.33
48.5 13 4.92 5.42 13.75
49 25 9.47 10.42 24.17
49.5 6 2.27 2.50 26.67
50 20 7.58 8.33 35.00
50.5 14 5.30 5.83 40.83
51 16 6.06 6.67 47.50
51.5 11 4.17 4.58 52.08
52 17 6.44 7.08 59.17
52.5 16 6.06 6.67 65.83
53 9 341 3.75 69.58
53.5 18 6.82 7.50 77.08
54 6 2.27 2.50 79.58
54.5 7 2.65 2.92 82.50
55 7 2.65 2.92 85.42
55.5 7 2.65 2.92 88.33
56 4 1.52 1.67 90.00
56.5 5 1.89 2.08 92.08
57 3 1.14 1.25 93.33
57.5 6 2.27 2.50 95.83
58 1 0.38 0.42 96.25
58.5 2 0.76 0.83 97.08
59 2 0.76 0.83 97.92
60 2 0.76 0.83 98.75
61 1 0.38 0.42 99.17
61.5 1 0.38 0.42 99.58
62.5 1 0.38 0.42 100.00
240 90.91 100.00
24 9.09
264 100.00
7
0 49 18.56 25.00 25.00
1.67 2 0.76 1.02 26.02
1.82 1 0.38 0.51 26.53
2.00 9 3.41 4.59 31.12
2.17 1 0.38 0.51 31.63
2.22 1 0.38 0.51 32.14
2.50 9 3.41 4.59 36.73
2.86 2 0.76 1.02 37.75
3.33 18 6.82 9.18 46.93
3.57 1 0.38 0.51 47.44
4.00 3 1.14 1.53 48.97
4.12 1 0.38 0.51 49.48
4.29 1 0.38 0.51 50.00
4.76 1 0.38 0.51 50.51
5.00 18 6.82 9.18 59.69
5.71 1 0.38 0.51 60.20
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6.00 2 0.76 1.02 61.22
6.45 1 0.38 0.51 61.73
6.67 12 4.55 6.12 67.85
7.5 1 0.38 0.51 68.36
8.00 1 0.38 0.51 68.87
8.33 2 0.76 1.02 69.89
10.00 18 6.82 9.18 79.08
11.11 1 0.38 0.51 79.59
12.00 1 0.38 0.51 80.10
12.50 1 0.38 0.51 80.61
13.33 3 1.14 1.53 82.14
14.29 1 0.38 0.51 82.65
15.00 2 0.76 1.02 83.67
20.00 9 3.41 4.59 88.27
25.00 6 2.27 3.06 91.33
30.00 2 0.76 1.02 92.35
33.33 5 1.89 2.55 94.90
50.00 2 0.76 1.02 95.92
57.14 1 0.38 0.51 96.43
66.7 2 0.76 1.02 97.45
80.00 1 0.38 0.51 97.96
100.00 3 1.14 1.53 100.00

196 74.24 100.00

68 25.76

264 100.00
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2 10 3 4 1.52 1.77 1.77
3 4 9 16 6.06 7.08 8.85
3 10 12 76 28.79 33.63 42.48
3 1 3 105 39.77 46.46 88.94
4 25 9.47 11.06 100.00

226 85.61 100.00

38 14.39

264 100.00

9

1 21 7.95 13.55 13.55
1 2 36 13.64 23.23 36.77
2 3 58 21.97 37.42 74.19
3 4 24 9.09 15.48 89.68
4 5 6 2.27 3.87 93.55
5 10 3.79 6.45 100.00

155 58.71 100.00

109 41.29

264 100.00
1 35 13.26 20.71 20.71
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1 37 14.02 21.89 42.60
2 97 36.74 57.40 100.00
169 64.02 100.00
95 35.98
264 100.00
1 43 16.29 37.07 37.07
1 32 12.12 27.59 64.66
2 41 15.53 35.34 100.00
116 43.94 100.00
148 56.06
264 100.00
10
40 15.15 25.64 25.64
49 18.56 31.41 57.05
50 18.94 32.05 89.10
11 4.17 7.05 96.15
6 2.27 3.85 100.00
156 59.09 100.00
108 40.91
264 100.00
29 10.98 17.37 17.37
39 14.77 23.35 40.72
85 32.20 50.90 91.62
10 3.79 5.99 97.60
4 1.52 2.40 100.00
167 63.26 100.00
97 36.74
264 100.00
10 3.79 8.62 8.62
33 12.50 28.45 37.07
52 19.70 44.83 81.90
17 6.44 14.66 96.55
4 1.52 3.45 100.00
116 43.94 100.00
148 56.06
264 100.00
11
% % % %
55| 20.83| 8594| 85094 45 17.05| 7031] 7031
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4 1.52 6.25 92.19 8 3.03 12.50 82.81
5 1.89 7.81 | 100.00 11 4.17 17.19 | 100.00
200 75.76 | 100.00 200 75.76 | 100.00
264 | 100.00 264 | 100.00
% %
21 7.95 28.77 28.77
42 15.91 57.53 86.30
10 3.79 13.70 100.00
191 72.35 100.00
264 100.00
12
% % % %
13 4.92 5.73 5.73 10 3.79 5.08 5.08
4 1.52 1.76 7.49 5 1.89 2.54 7.61
1 0.38 0.44 7.93 4 1.52 2.03 9.64
1 0.38 0.44 8.37 6 2.27 3.05 12.69
6 2.27 2.64 11.01 13 4.92 6.60 19.29
1 0.38 0.44 11.45 6 2.27 3.05 22.34
23 8.71 10.13 21.59 15 5.68 7.61 29.95
7 2.65 3.08 24.67 9 3.41 4.57 34.52
53 20.08 23.35 48.02 37 14.02 18.78 53.30
41 15.58 18.06 66.08 29 10.98 14.72 68.02
1 0.38 0.44 66.52 3 1.14 1.52 69.54
12 4.55 5.29 71.81 10 3.79 5.08 74.62
9 3.41 3.96 75.77 8 3.03 4.06 78.68
32 12.12 14.10 89.87 13 4.92 6.60 85.28
23 8.71 10.13 | 100.00 28 10.61 14.21 99.49
0 0.00 0.00 | 100.00 1 0.38 0.51 | 100.00
227 85.98 | 100.00 197 74.62 | 100.00
37 14.02 67 25.38
264 | 100.00 264 | 100.00
% %
23 8.71 12.71 12.71
8 3.03 4.42 17.13
9 3.41 4.97 22.10
3 1.14 1.66 23.76
9 3.41 4.97 28.73
5 1.89 2.76 31.49
10 3.79 5.52 37.02
7 2.65 3.87 40.88
14 5.30 7.73 48.62
33 12.50 18.23 66.85
9 3.41 4.97 71.82
17 6.44 9.39 81.22
3 1.14 1.66 82.87
9 3.41 4.97 87.85
20 7.58 11.05 98.90
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2 0.76 1.10 100.00
181 68.56 100.00
83 31.44
264 100.00
13
% % % %
82 31.06 38.68 38.68 9 3.41 4.52 452
18 6.82 8.49 47.17 21 7.95 10.55 15.08
6 2.27 2.83 50.00 12 4.55 6.03 21.11
13 4.29 6.13 56.13 10 3.79 5.03 26.13
6 2.27 2.83 58.96 18 6.82 9.05 35.18
5 1.89 2.36 61.32 9 3.41 4.52 39.70
13 4.29 6.13 67.45 22 8.33 11.06 50.75
5 1.89 2.36 69.81 6 2.27 3.02 53.77
15 5.68 7.08 76.89 28 10.61 14.07 67.84
15 5.68 7.08 83.96 32 12.12 16.08 83.92
7 2.65 3.30 87.26 11 4.17 5.53 89.45
5 1.89 2.36 89.62 4 1.52 2.01 91.46
9 3.41 4.25 93.87 10 3.79 5.03 96.48
2 0.76 0.94 94.81 5 1.89 2.51 98.99
9 3.41 4.25 99.06 0 0.00 0.00 98.99
2 0.76 0.94 | 100.00 2 0.76 1.01 | 100.00
212 80.30 | 100.00 199 75.38 | 100.00
52 19.70 65 24.62
264 | 100.00 264 | 100.00
% %
8 3.03 4.32 4.32
9 3.41 4.86 9.19
11 4.17 5.95 15.14
8 3.03 4.32 19.46
9 3.41 4.86 24.32
6 2.27 3.24 27.57
12 4.55 6.49 34.05
8 3.03 4.32 38.38
16 6.06 8.65 47.03
28 10.61 15.14 62.16
23 8.71 12.43 74.59
16 6.06 8.65 83.24
17 6.44 9.19 92.43
12 4.55 6.49 98.92
2 0.76 1.08 100.00
0 0.00 0.00 100.00
185 70.78 100.00
79 29.92
264 100.00

14
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164 62.12 62.36 62.36
65 24.62 24.71 87.07
2 0.76 0.76 87.83
32 12.12 12.17 100.00
263 99.62 100.00
1 0.38
264 100.00
15
143 54.17 62.17 62.17
87 32.95 37.83 100.00
230 87.12 100.00
34 14.78
264 100.00
16
67 25.38 26.07 26.07
190 71.97 73.93 100.00
257 97.35 100.00
7 2.65
264 100
17
4
2002 10 22 11 22 10
500 264 52.8
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